Name of the Corporate Debtor:

M/s. Prince SWR Systems Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 30-04-
registration number: 1

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

9212 List of Creditors as on: 31-05-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Hirachand Nemichand Bafna; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

2334572168

2334572168

94.74

1080826408

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

78336287

78336287

3.18

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

100.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

225588

205888

0.01

020000

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

6690

6690

0.00

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

51091891

51091891

2.07

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

Total

11

2464232624

11

2464212924

100.00

20000

1080826408

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/10724
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-06-01 10:00:24-7c849c3b4e89e09bfbeca559256f2e48.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/b1d120a3f1436dac9ed3979d045d4083.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-06-01 10:00:24-71044162577611a9bb12ead67b3af28b.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-06-01 10:00:24-5c050cd530b2debe9e46085679e215a7.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

