Name of the Corporate Debtor: M/s. Prince SWR Systems Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 30-04-2021; List of Creditors as on: 31-05-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Hirachand Nemichand Bafna; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11922

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	2334572168	4	2334572168	94.74	0	0	1080826408	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	78336287	2	78336287	3.18	1	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	100.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	1	225588	1	205888	0.01	0	020000	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	6690	1	6690	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	3	51091891	3	51091891	2.07	0	0	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
Total		11	2464232624	11	2464212924	100.00	1	20000	1080826408	